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No 1 VON BURG Jean Paul (Rg=2)

Pass 2 1:55.747

Pass 19 3:20.137 1 1:24.390 **

Pass 37 4:41.877 2 1:21.740 *

Pass 54 6:05.532 3 1:23.655

Pass 72 7:28.013 4 1:22.481

Pass 87 8:51.944 5 1:23.931

In 101 10:17.277 6 1:25.333

Pass 153 19:26.628 7 9:09.351

Pass 167 20:47.826 8 1:21.198 *

In 178 22:19.833 9 1:32.007

No 2 SACCHET  Marco (Rg=3)

Pass 9 2:17.611

Pass 26 3:44.889 1 1:27.278 *

Pass 43 5:08.999 2 1:24.110 *

Pass 61 6:30.291 3 1:21.292 **

Pass 78 7:53.919 4 1:23.628

Pass 93 9:17.512 5 1:23.593

Pass 110 10:39.737 6 1:22.225

Pass 121 12:00.939 7 1:21.202 *

No 3 SCHELLING Marc (Rg=6)

Pass 5 2:02.196

Pass 22 3:29.570 1 1:27.374 *

Pass 40 4:52.920 2 1:23.350 *

Pass 56 6:15.932 3 1:23.012 *

Pass 74 7:41.588 4 1:25.656

Pass 90 9:04.097 5 1:22.509 *

Pass 107 10:27.785 6 1:23.688

Pass 119 11:50.789 7 1:23.004

No 4 BITSCHNAU Benoit (Rg=7)

Pass 3 1:56.654

Pass 20 3:22.119 1 1:25.465 *

Pass 38 4:45.194 2 1:23.075 *

Pass 55 6:12.081 3 1:26.887

Pass 73 7:35.609 4 1:23.528

Pass 89 8:59.108 5 1:23.499

Pass 106 10:25.205 6 1:26.097

Pass 118 11:48.983 7 1:23.778

Pass 145 19:08.792 8 7:19.809

Pass 159 20:31.624 9 1:22.832 *

Pass 171 21:54.695 10 1:23.071

Pass 184 23:17.353 11 1:22.658 *

Pass 196 24:40.911 12 1:23.558

Pass 207 26:03.640 13 1:22.729

In 217 27:33.055 14 1:29.415

No 5 SCHMALZ Patrick (Rg=1)

Pass 10 2:23.077

Pass 27 3:54.000 1 1:30.923 *

Pass 45 5:15.530 2 1:21.530 **

Pass 62 6:42.468 3 1:26.938

Pass 79 8:08.053 4 1:25.585

Pass 95 9:29.207 5 1:21.154 **

Pass 112 10:50.473 6 1:21.266

In 124 12:21.239 7 1:30.766

Pass 144 19:05.614 / RF 8 6:44.375

Pass 157 20:27.145 9 1:21.531

Pass 170 21:48.165 10 1:21.020 *

Pass 183 23:09.364 11 1:21.199

Pass 194 24:30.502 12 1:21.138

Pass 206 25:52.414 13 1:21.912

In 216 27:28.458 14 1:36.044

No 7 DITZLER Oliver (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:59.632

Pass 21 3:26.806 1 1:27.174 *

Pass 39 4:51.189 2 1:24.383 *

In 58 6:18.353 3 1:27.164

Pass 83 8:43.971 4 2:25.618

Pass 99 10:06.749 5 1:22.778 *

Pass 116 11:29.059 6 1:22.310 *

Pass 127 12:50.838 7 1:21.779 *

Pass 152 19:25.916 8 6:35.078

Pass 166 20:47.564 9 1:21.648 *

Pass 179 22:20.964 10 1:33.400

Pass 191 23:42.322 11 1:21.358 *

Pass 203 25:15.232 12 1:32.910

In 213 26:43.488 13 1:28.256

No 8 CORRADINA Andreas (Rg=9)

Pass 15 2:41.980

Pass 30 4:12.080 1 1:30.100 *

Pass 48 5:38.012 2 1:25.932 *

Pass 66 7:03.321 3 1:25.309 *

Pass 82 8:27.939 4 1:24.618 *

Pass 98 9:52.237 5 1:24.298 *
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No 8 CORRADINA Andreas (Rg=9)

In 115 11:20.506 6 1:28.269

Pass 142 18:59.204 / RF 7 7:38.698

Pass 156 20:22.859 8 1:23.655 *

Pass 169 21:46.240 9 1:23.381 *

Pass 182 23:09.170 10 1:22.930 *

In 195 24:38.492 11 1:29.322

No 14 KELLER Ernst (Rg=5)

Pass 12 2:29.385

Pass 28 3:55.515 1 1:26.130 *

Pass 46 5:17.976 2 1:22.461 *

In 64 6:45.297 3 1:27.321

No 16  (Rg=11)

Pass 8 2:13.899

Pass 24 3:39.912 1 1:26.013 *

Pass 42 5:04.229 2 1:24.317 *

Pass 60 6:27.523 3 1:23.294 *

Pass 77 7:50.760 4 1:23.237 *

Pass 92 9:16.348 5 1:25.588

Pass 109 10:39.637 6 1:23.289

Pass 122 12:02.991 7 1:23.354

No 18 SINA Sara (Rg=13)

Pass 16 2:54.459

Pass 34 4:21.225 1 1:26.766 *

Pass 52 5:54.078 2 1:32.853

In 70 7:22.204 3 1:28.126

Pass 102 10:18.065 4 2:55.861

Pass 117 11:43.342 5 1:25.277 *

Pass 150 19:23.050 6 7:39.708

Pass 164 20:47.117 7 1:24.067 *

Pass 176 22:14.745 8 1:27.628

Pass 189 23:38.959 9 1:24.214

In 202 25:10.579 10 1:31.620

No 23 WINKLER Thomas (Rg=12)

Pass 33 4:18.727

Pass 51 5:52.269 1 1:33.542 *

Pass 69 7:21.044 2 1:28.775 *

Pass 86 8:47.260 3 1:26.216 *

In 103 10:19.255 4 1:31.995

Pass 149 19:19.579 5 9:00.324

Pass 163 20:45.740 6 1:26.161 *

Pass 174 22:11.693 7 1:25.953 *

Pass 186 23:37.680 8 1:25.987

Pass 198 25:02.122 9 1:24.442 *

Pass 209 26:26.114 10 1:23.992 *

In 219 28:03.387 11 1:37.273

No 27 DOPPELMAYR Michael (Rg=18)

Pass 18 3:03.561

Pass 36 4:40.081 1 1:36.520 *

Pass 57 6:16.471 2 1:36.390 *

Pass 76 7:48.142 3 1:31.671 *

Pass 94 9:17.724 4 1:29.582 *

Pass 111 10:47.739 5 1:30.015

Pass 123 12:16.712 6 1:28.973 *

Pass 146 19:09.130 7 6:52.418

Pass 160 20:39.758 8 1:30.628

Pass 173 22:09.529 9 1:29.771

Pass 187 23:37.833 10 1:28.304 *

Pass 200 25:07.614 11 1:29.781

In 212 26:38.960 12 1:31.346

No 28 INDERBITZIN Ernst (Rg=16)

Pass 11 2:25.506

Pass 29 3:58.306 1 1:32.800 *

Pass 47 5:25.855 2 1:27.549 *

Pass 65 6:55.143 3 1:29.288

Pass 81 8:22.352 4 1:27.209 *

Pass 97 9:49.222 5 1:26.870 *

Pass 114 11:16.654 6 1:27.432

Pass 125 12:44.515 7 1:27.861

In 154 19:39.207 8 6:54.692

No 31 BURKARD G / BURKARD R (Rg=15)

Pass 14 2:41.976

Pass 32 4:15.884 1 1:33.908 *

Pass 50 5:45.608 2 1:29.724 *

Pass 68 7:14.279 3 1:28.671 *

Pass 84 8:44.056 4 1:29.777

In 100 10:15.781 5 1:31.725

Pass 148 19:16.887 6 9:01.106

Pass 162 20:45.466 7 1:28.579 *

Pass 175 22:12.849 8 1:27.383 *

Pass 188 23:38.441 9 1:25.592 *

Pass 199 25:03.662 10 1:25.221 *

Pass 210 26:28.678 11 1:25.016 *

In 220 28:05.052 12 1:36.374
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No 33 STENGEL Josef (Rg=8)

Pass 6 2:03.506

Pass 23 3:34.098 1 1:30.592 *

Pass 41 4:59.988 2 1:25.890 *

Pass 59 6:23.551 3 1:23.563 *

Pass 75 7:46.857 4 1:23.306 *

Pass 91 9:10.480 5 1:23.623

Pass 108 10:33.226 6 1:22.746 *

Pass 120 11:56.530 7 1:23.304

Pass 151 19:23.485 8 7:26.955

Pass 165 20:47.259 9 1:23.774

Pass 180 22:24.309 10 1:37.050

Pass 192 23:47.464 11 1:23.155

Pass 204 25:20.898 12 1:33.434

In 215 26:45.391 13 1:24.493

No 36 PIDOUX Sébastien (Rg=14)

Pass 13 2:40.295

Pass 31 4:14.156 1 1:33.861 *

Pass 49 5:43.378 2 1:29.222 *

Pass 67 7:13.721 3 1:30.343

Pass 85 8:46.989 4 1:33.268

In 104 10:20.709 5 1:33.720

Pass 143 19:03.849 / RF 6 8:43.140

Pass 158 20:30.163 7 1:26.314 *

Pass 172 21:54.800 8 1:24.637 *

Pass 185 23:20.208 9 1:25.408

Pass 197 24:44.902 10 1:24.694

Pass 208 26:09.620 11 1:24.718

In 218 27:46.528 12 1:36.908

No 270 CALDERARI / MENOTTI (Rg=10)

Pass 17 2:59.829

Pass 35 4:31.339 1 1:31.510 *

Pass 53 6:00.041 2 1:28.702 *

Pass 71 7:27.270 3 1:27.229 *

Pass 88 8:54.309 4 1:27.039 *

Pass 105 10:24.023 5 1:29.714

Pass 155 19:44.248 6 9:20.225

Pass 168 21:09.144 7 1:24.896 *

Pass 181 22:32.592 8 1:23.448 *

Pass 193 23:58.675 9 1:26.083

Pass 205 25:21.969 10 1:23.294 *

Pass 214 26:45.179 11 1:23.210 *

Pass 222 28:22.276 12 1:37.097

No 287 PAN Adriano (Rg=17)

Pass 7 2:10.250

Pass 25 3:43.140 1 1:32.890 *

Pass 44 5:13.034 2 1:29.894 *

Pass 63 6:42.825 3 1:29.791 *

Pass 80 8:12.163 4 1:29.338 *

Pass 96 9:42.683 5 1:30.520

Pass 113 11:14.740 6 1:32.057

In 126 12:48.711 7 1:33.971

Pass 147 19:16.699 8 6:27.988

Pass 161 20:45.295 9 1:28.596 *

Pass 177 22:14.749 10 1:29.454

Pass 190 23:42.237 11 1:27.488 *

Pass 201 25:09.873 12 1:27.636

Pass 211 26:37.175 13 1:27.302 *

In 221 28:16.250 14 1:39.075

Le directeur de course

Yvan Gaillard

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


